
© GRAPHIC NEWS

Forbes’ rich list
Investor and philanthropist Warren
Buffett is the world’s richest man

according to Forbes, with its list of
billionaires now numbering 1,125

Warren Buffett
Carlos Slim Helu
William Gates III
Lakshmi Mittal
Mukesh Ambani
Anil Ambani
Ingvar Kamprad
K.P. Singh
Oleg Deripaska
Li Ka-Shing

Investments

Telecoms

Microsoft

Steel

Industrial

Telecoms

Ikea

Real estate

Metals

Diversified

62.0
60.0
58.0
45.0
43.0
42.0
31.0
30.0
28.0
26.5

Picture: Getty Images

$billions


