Forbes' rich list

Investor and philanthropist Warren Buffett is the world's richest man according to Forbes, with its list of billionaires now numbering 1,125



Warren Buffett	Investments	62.0
Carlos Slim Helu	Telecoms	60.0
William Gates III	Microsoft	58.0
Lakshmi Mittal	Steel	45.0
Mukesh Ambani	Industrial	43.0
Anil Ambani	Telecoms	42.0
Ingvar Kamprad	Ikea	31.0
K.P. Singh	Real estate	30.0
Oleg Deripaska	Metals	28.0
Li Ka-Shing	Diversified	26.5

© GRAPHIC NEWS

Picture: Getty Images